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R@ Offer of the basic PZU na Zycie Plus (PZU For Life Plus) offer

|INSURANCE COVERAGE

VARIANT 1

VARIANT 2

VARIANT 3

VARIANT 4

Variant name

Insurance for:

WSPARCIE BLISKICH (SUPPORT OF RELATIVES AND CLOSE ONES)
« death of insured party
« death of the insured person caused by an accident

« death of the insured person caused by a traffic accident

« death of insured party caused by an accident at work

« death of the insured person caused by a traffic accident at work
« death of the insured person caused by heart attack or stroke

« orphaning a child

WSPARCIE DLA CIEBIE (SUPPORT FOR YOU)

« death of spouse or domestic partner

« death of a spouse or domestic partner caused by an accident

« death of a child

« death of a child caused by an accident

« death of the insured party's parent or spouse's parent or insured party's domestic partner

« death of the insured party's parent or spouse's parent or insured party's domestic partner
caused by an accident

« child delivery

« stillbirth

WSPARCIE W RAZIE CHOROBY (SUPPORT IN CASE OF DISEASE)

« serious disease of the insured party - 43 disease entities

« serious disease of the spouse or domestic partner - 22 disease entities

WSPARCIE POSZPITALNE (AFTER-HOSPITAL SUPPORT)

« hospital treatment of the insured party :

o per day of hospitalisation due to disease

- per day of hospitalisation due to accident (for the first 14 days of the first stay)

- per day of hospitalisation due to an accident (from the 15th day of stay)

o per day of hospitalisation due to a traffic accident (for the first 14 days of the first stay)

o per day of hospitalisation due to accident at work (for the first 14 days of the first stay)

- per day of hospitalisation due to a traffic accident at work (for the first 14 days of the firs|
stay)

o per day of hospitalisation due to heart attack or stroke (for the first 14 days of the first
stay)

° stay in an intensive care unit (one-off benefit for the entire stay)

o per day of convalescence - for each day of sick leave (maximum for 30 days after a
minimum stay of 14 days in hospital)

° outside the territory of Poland

primary insured party
and close insured
party: spouse or
domestic partner, child
of age

50 000 zt
120 000 zt
180 000 zt
180 000 zt
240 000 zt
75000 zt

6000 zt

15000 zt
30 000 zt
4000 zt

10 000 zt

2300 zt

5800 zt

2400 zt

4800 zt

5000 zt

min. 2-day stay due to
a disease or min. 1-
day due to an accident
70 zt

210z

70 zt

280 zt

280 zt

350 zt

140 zt

700 zt

35zt

YES

primary insured party
and close insured
party: spouse or
domestic partner, child
of age

80 000 zt
180 000 zt
260 000 zt
260 000 zt
340 000 zt
120 000 zt

6000 zt

20 000 zt
40 000 zt
4000 zt

10 000 zt

2500 zt

6000 zt

750 zt

1500 zt

7 500 zt

5500 zt

min. 2-day stay due to
a disease or min. 1-
day due to an accident
80 zt

320 zt

80 zt

400 zt

400 zt

480 zt

240 zt

800 zt

40 zt

YES

primary insured party
and close insured
party: spouse or
domestic partner, child
of age

100 000 zt
300 000 zt
500 000 zt
500 000 zt
700 000 zt
130 000 zt

7000 zt

40 000 zt
50 000 zt
4000 z

10 000 zt

2500 z

6000 zt

2000 zt

4000 zt

8500 zt

min. 2-day stay due to
a disease or min. 1-
day due to an accident

90 zt

270 zt

90 zt

360 zt

360 zt

450 zt

180 zt

900 zt

45 zt

YES

primary insured party
and close insured
party: spouse or
domestic partner, child
of age

160 000 zt
400 000 zt
750 000 zt
550 000 zt
1000 000 zt
200 000 zt

8000 zt

30 000 zt
60 000 zt
6000 zt

10 000 zt

3000 zt

7 000 zt

750 zt

1500 zt

9000 zt

7 000 zt

min. 2-day stay due to
a disease or min. 1-
day due to an accident
100 zt

300 zt

100 zt

400 zt

400 zt

500 zt

200 zt

1000 zt

50 zt

YES

Kontynuacja tabeli na kolejnej stronie.



» Pharmacy card

« specialist treatment of the insured party
« performance of a surgical procedure on the insured party :
° | class
° Il class
o Il class
° IV class
° Vclass
WSPARCIE POWYPADKOWE (POST-ACCIDENT SUPPORT)
« total incapacity to work and live independently

« bodily harm of the insured party due to an accident

° per 1 % of bodily harm as listed in the Table of bodily harms under the basic coverage

« bodily harm suffered by the insured party due to a heart attack or stroke - per 1 % of bodily
harm

CONTINUATION ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS
« the right to individual continuation of insurance

W RAZIE WYPADKU (IN CASE OF AN ACCIDENT)

« death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident
(10.00p.m.-6.00a.m. local time)

at night

« death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident
local time)

at work at night (10.00p.m.-6.00a.m.
« death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident involving a lorry
« death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident

at work involving a lorry

« death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident
at night (10.00p.m.-6.00a.m. local time)

at work involving a lorry

« death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident
at night (10.00p.m.-6.00a.m. local time)

involving a lorry

« death of the insured party caused by fire or carbon monoxide poisoning
« death of the insured party caused by drowning

« death of the insured party caused by gas explosion

« death of the insured party caused by electric shock or lightning strike

« death of the insured party caused by practicing sports

« death of the insured party caused by practicing dangerous sports

« death of the insured party caused by practicing sports on wheels

« death of the insured party caused by practicing skiing or snowboarding
« death of a spouse or a domestic partner caused by a traffic accident

* BURNING CAUSED BY AN ACCIDENT

« permanent disability caused by a traffic accident, fire, gas explosion, electric shock, lighting
strike

« bone fracture caused by practising sports on wheels, practising jogging, playing
football/soccer, handball/basketball or other ball sports

MONTHLY PREMIUM PER PERSON

collection of products
with a value of PLN
200 at the pharmacy

4000 zt
YES
5000 zt
2500 zt
1500 zt
500 zt

250 zt

10 000 zt

BASIC

600 zt

500 zt

YES

59 zt

collection of products
with a value of PLN
300 at the pharmacy

5000 zt
YES
6000 zt
3000 zt
1800 zt
600 zt

300 zt

20 000 zt

BASIC

650 zt

500 zt

YES

62 zt

collection of products
with a value of PLN
200 at the pharmacy

6500 zt
YES
7 000 zt
3500 zt
2100 z
700 zt

350 zt

20 000 zt

BASIC

600 zt

500 zt

YES

75zt

collection of products
with a value of PLN
400 at the pharmacy

8000 zt
YES
8000 zt
4000 zt
2400 zt
800 zt

400 zt

50 000 zt

BASIC

650 zt

650 zt

YES

850 000 zt

1100 000 zt

850 000 zt

1100 000 zt

1200 000 zt

950 000 zt

500 000 zt
500 000 zt
500 000 zt
500 000 zt
500 000 zt
600 000 zt
600 000 zt
700 000 zt
160 000 zt

20 000 zt

total - 20 000 zt
partial -
relevant % z
20 000 zt

relevant % z
20 000 zt

127.50 zt



The insurance company is PZU Zycie S.A. This material is not an offer within the meaning of the Art. 66 of
the Civil Code and 1s for mformation purposes only. Detailed information on the scope of msurance coverage,
including definitions of events covered by a cover, exclusions and limitations of liability of PZU Zycie S A
can be found in the GTCI available as appended. GTCI are also available at our branches and on the website
at pzu.pl. If you wish to conclude a contract. please contact your representative of PZU Zycie S.A.

801 102 102 pzu.pl
Charge according to the operator’s tariff



