

## Offer of the basic PZU na Życie Plus (PZU For Life Plus) offer

INSURANCE COVERAGE	VARIANT 1	VARIANT 2	VARIANT 3	VARIANT 4
Variant name				
Insurance for:	primary insured party and close insured party: spouse or domestic partner, child of age	primary insured party and close insured party: spouse or domestic partner, child of age	primary insured party and close insured party: spouse or domestic partner, child of age	primary insured party and close insured party: spouse or domestic partner, child of age
WSPARCIE BLISKICH (SUPPORT OF RELATIVES AND CLOSE ONES)	'	1		
death of insured party	50 000 zł	80 000 zł	100 000 zł	160 000 zł
death of the insured person caused by an accident	120 000 zł	180 000 zł	300 000 zł	400 000 zł
death of the insured person caused by a traffic accident	180 000 zł	260 000 zł	500 000 zł	750 000 zł
death of insured party caused by an accident at work	180 000 zł	260 000 zł	500 000 zł	550 000 zł
death of the insured person caused by a traffic accident at work	240 000 zł	340 000 zł	700 000 zł	1 000 000 zł
death of the insured person caused by heart attack or stroke	75 000 zł	120 000 zł	130 000 zł	200 000 zł
orphaning a child	6 000 zł	6 000 zł	7 000 zł	8 000 zł
WSPARCIE DLA CIEBIE (SUPPORT FOR YOU)				
death of spouse or domestic partner	15 000 zł	20 000 zł	40 000 zł	30 000 zł
death of a spouse or domestic partner caused by an accident	30 000 zł	40 000 zł	50 000 zł	60 000 zł
• death of a child	4 000 zł	4 000 zł	4 000 zł	6 000 zł
death of a child caused by an accident	10 000 zł	10 000 zł	10 000 zł	10 000 zł
death of the insured party's parent or spouse's parent or insured party's domestic partner	2 300 zł	2 500 zł	2 500 zł	3 000 zł
• death of the insured party's parent or spouse's parent or insured party's domestic partner caused by an accident	5 800 zł	6 000 zł	6 000 zł	7 000 zł
• child delivery	2 400 zł	750 zł	2 000 zł	750 zł
• stillbirth	4 800 zł	1 500 zł	4 000 zł	1 500 zł
WSPARCIE W RAZIE CHOROBY (SUPPORT IN CASE OF DISEASE)				
• serious disease of the insured party - 43 disease entities	5 000 zł	7 500 zł	8 500 zł	9 000 zł
serious disease of the spouse or domestic partner - 22 disease entities	-	5 500 zł	-	7 000 zł
WSPARCIE POSZPITALNE (AFTER-HOSPITAL SUPPORT)				
hospital treatment of the insured party :	a disease or min. 1-	min. 2-day stay due to a disease or min. 1- day due to an accident	a disease or min. 1-	a disease or min. 1-
∘ per day of hospitalisation due to disease	70 zł	80 zł	90 zł	100 zł
• per day of hospitalisation due to accident (for the first 14 days of the first stay)	210 zł	320 zł	270 zł	300 zł
• per day of hospitalisation due to an accident (from the 15th day of stay)	70 zł	80 zł	90 zł	100 zł
• per day of hospitalisation due to a traffic accident (for the first 14 days of the first stay)	280 zł	400 zł	360 zł	400 zł
<ul> <li>per day of hospitalisation due to accident at work (for the first 14 days of the first stay)</li> </ul>	280 zł	400 zł	360 zł	400 zł
<ul> <li>per day of hospitalisation due to a traffic accident at work (for the first 14 days of the first stay)</li> </ul>	350 zł	480 zł	450 zł	500 zł
<ul> <li>per day of hospitalisation due to heart attack or stroke (for the first 14 days of the first stay)</li> </ul>	140 zł	240 zł	180 zł	200 zł
• stay in an intensive care unit (one-off benefit for the entire stay)	700 zł	800 zł	900 zł	1 000 zł
<ul> <li>per day of convalescence - for each day of sick leave (maximum for 30 days after a minimum stay of 14 days in hospital)</li> </ul>	35 zł	40 zł	45 zł	50 zł
outside the territory of Poland	YES	YES	YES	YES

Pharmacy card	collection of products with a value of PLN 200 at the pharmacy	collection of products with a value of PLN 300 at the pharmacy	collection of products with a value of PLN 200 at the pharmacy	collection of products with a value of PLN 400 at the pharmacy		
specialist treatment of the insured party	4 000 zł	5 000 zł	6 500 zł	8 000 zł		
performance of a surgical procedure on the insured party:	YES	YES	YES	YES		
∘ I class	5 000 zł	6 000 zł	7 000 zł	8 000 zł		
° II class	2 500 zł	3 000 zł	3 500 zł	4 000 zł		
° III class	1 500 zł	1 800 zł	2 100 zł	2 400 zł		
∘ IV class	500 zł	600 zł	700 zł	800 zł		
∘ V class	250 zł	300 zł	350 zł	400 zł		
WSPARCIE POWYPADKOWE (POST-ACCIDENT SUPPORT)						
total incapacity to work and live independently	10 000 zł	20 000 zł	20 000 zł	50 000 zł		
bodily harm of the insured party due to an accident	BASIC	BASIC	BASIC	BASIC		
o per 1 % of bodily harm as listed in the Table of bodily harms under the basic coverage	600 zł	650 zł	600 zł	650 zł		
$\bullet$ bodily harm suffered by the insured party due to a heart attack or stroke - per 1 % of bodily harm	500 zł	500 zł	500 zł	650 zł		
CONTINUATION ON AN INDIVIDUAL BASIS						
the right to individual continuation of insurance	YES	YES	YES	YES		
W RAZIE WYPADKU (IN CASE OF AN ACCIDENT)						
<ul> <li>death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident at night (10.00p.m6.00a.m. local time)</li> </ul>	-	-	-	850 000 zł		
• death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident at work at night (10.00p.m6.00a.m. local time)	•	-	-	1 100 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident involving a lorry	-	-	-	850 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident at work involving a lorry	-	-	-	1 100 000 zł		
<ul> <li>death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident at work involving a lorry at night (10.00p.m6.00a.m. local time)</li> </ul>	-	-	-	1 200 000 zł		
<ul> <li>death of the insured party caused by a traffic accident involving a lorry at night (10.00p.m6.00a.m. local time)</li> </ul>	-	-	-	950 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by fire or carbon monoxide poisoning	-	-	-	500 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by drowning	-	-	-	500 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by gas explosion	-	-	-	500 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by electric shock or lightning strike	-	-	-	500 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by practicing sports	-	-	-	500 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by practicing dangerous sports	-	-	-	600 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by practicing sports on wheels	-	-	-	600 000 zł		
death of the insured party caused by practicing skiing or snowboarding	-	-	-	700 000 zł		
death of a spouse or a domestic partner caused by a traffic accident	-	-	-	160 000 zł		
BURNING CAUSED BY AN ACCIDENT	-	-	-	20 000 zł		
<ul> <li>permanent disability caused by a traffic accident, fire, gas explosion, electric shock, lighting strike</li> </ul>	-	-	-	total - 20 000 zł partial - relevant % z 20 000 zł		
bone fracture caused by practising sports on wheels, practising jogging, playing football/soccer, handball/basketball or other ball sports	-	-	-	relevant % z 20 000 zł		
MONTHLY PREMIUM PER PERSON	59 zł	62 zł	75 zł	127.50 zł		

The insurance company is PZU Życie S.A. This material is not an offer within the meaning of the Art. 66 of the Civil Code and is for information purposes only. Detailed information on the scope of insurance coverage, including definitions of events covered by a cover, exclusions and limitations of liability of PZU Życie S.A., can be found in the GTCI available as appended. GTCI are also available at our branches and on the website at pzu.pl. If you wish to conclude a contract, please contact your representative of PZU Życie S.A.

**801 102 102 pzu.pl**Charge according to the operator's tariff

